July Parkrun

Mens

Adam Bloomfield
Adam Bloomfield
Andy Green
Dave Lee
Graham Guest
John Ridge

John Ridge
Karl-Eric Devaux
Karl-Eric Devaux
Mick Collinson
Mick Collinson
Mick Collinson
Mick Collinson
Pete Andrews
Pete Andrews
Pete Andrews
Pete Andrews
Pete Ramsden
Ralph Barker
Richard Walker
Richard Walker
Richard Walker
Steve Skidmore
Steve Warner
Steve Warner
Steve Warner

Cross Flatts
Wakefield Thornes
Whitstable
Endcliffe
Wakefield Thornes
Woolacombe Dunes
Shepton Mallet
Wakefield Thornes
Wakefield Thornes
Nostell

Nostell

Wakefield Thornes
Wakefield Thornes
Nostell

Nostell

Nostell

Nostell

Penistone

Reading

Penistone
Heartlands
Brighouse
Concord
Middleton Woods
Wakefield Thornes
Wakefield Thornes

15-Jul
08-Jul
08-Jul
15-Jul
29-Jul
15-Jul
08-Jul
15-Jul
01-Jul
01-Jul
29-Jul
22-Jul
15-Jul
08-Jul
01-Jul
22-Jul
29-Jul
01-Jul
01-Jul
15-Jul
29-Jul
08-Jul
29-Jul
08-Jul
29-Jul
22-Jul

Time
19:04
19:10
22:00
20:58
40:26
22:41
19:24
26:47
30:20
23:34
24:15
22:57
23:27
45:47
46:58
47:13
57:18
26:27
22:17
19:53
19:39
19:44
22:03
31:34
30:39
31:15

Score
97.0
93.2
88.3
89.4
35.6
94.9
90.6
63.7
60.9
89.1
87.4
82.8
74.4
335
28.6
27.8
25.0
75.4
83.7
96.8
96.4
92.2
77.2
66.2
63.3
58.4

Winner

James Mumford
Robert Brailsford
Andrew Headley
Bart Shaw
Richard Herrington
Paul Miles

Ben Norris

Mark Bostock
Adam Peers
Thomas Hastings
Thomas Hastings
Jake Worton
Mark Bostock
Craig Davidson
Thomas Hastings
Kevin Hepton
Thomas Hastings
Adam Melling
Adam Tapley
George Parr
Daniel Giles
Thomas Hodgson
Euan Brown
Tomasz Pyznar
Richard Herrington
Jake Worton

Time
17:59
16:52
17:49
17:18
17:40
20:36
16:20
15:31
17:01
19:21
19:22
17:04
15:31
19:39
19:21
19:19
19:22
17:44
16:49
18:41
18:20
17:04
15:09
18:50
17:40
17:04

Gap
00:21.6
00:20.2
00:21.4
00:20.8
00:21.2
00:24.7
00:19.6
00:18.6
00:20.4
00:23.2
00:23.2
00:20.5
00:18.6
00:23.6
00:23.2
00:23.2
00:23.2
00:21.3
00:20.2
00:22.4
00:22.0
00:20.5
00:18.2
00:22.6
00:21.2
00:20.5



Ladies

Abbie Dagg

Anne Middleton
Bridget Coomber
Bridget Coomber
Bridget Coomber
Clara Carr

Elaine White
Elaine White
Elaine White
Eleanor Walker
Eleanor Walker
Eleanor Walker
Jen Probert

Jen Probert

Jen Probert

Julie Sykes

Julie Sykes

Kate Fraser

Liz Willoughby
Liz Willoughby
Liz Willoughby
Liz Willoughby
Rosalind Bedford
Rosalind Bedford
Sally Campbell
Sally Campbell
Samara Ridge Wood
Sarah Godbehere
Sarah Godbehere
Sarah Godbehere
Stella Taylor

Holyrood
Penistone
Penistone
Penistone
Penistone
Wakefield Thornes
Whitstable
Penistone
Penistone
Brighouse
Heartlands
Penistone
Penistone
Wakefield Thornes
Wakefield Thornes
Middleton Woods
Wakefield Thornes
Penistone

Sizewell

Dewsbury
Wakefield Thornes
Barnsley
Middleton Woods
Penrhyn

North Yorksire Water Park

Wakefield Thornes
Penistone
Wakefield Thornes
Wakefield Thornes
Penistone
Middleton Woods

01-Jul
22-Jul
29-Jul
01-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
08-Jul
15-Jul
22-Jul
08-Jul
29-Jul
15-Jul
08-Jul
15-Jul
01-Jul
08-Jul
29-Jul
29-Jul
08-Jul
29-Jul
15-Jul
22-Jul
01-Jul
29-Jul
22-Jul
15-Jul
22-Jul
08-Jul
15-Jul
22-Jul
08-Jul

34:38
25:47
20:46
20:47
21:01
26:23
25:45
28:15
27:35
22:46
22:49
23:10
28:19
28:36
28:37
30:25
29:23
32:45
33:59
34:11
32:38
33:58
32:12
30:42
26:47
29:07
25:04
23:16
23:51
23:13
32:31

66.6
82.0
100.0
99.0
98.5
87.1
87.0
80.8
77.2
97.1
93.8
93.2
83.6
81.9
80.1
91.8
72.0
71.1
81.9
75.3
72.2
63.5
85.2
80.2
85.9
80.6
83.9
95.8
93.2
88.7
87.8

Nancy Corrie
Graihagh Turner
Bridget Coomber
Vicky Shaw

Fiona Davies
Rebecca Mottershaw
Lizzie May

Fiona Davies
Graihagh Turner
Jacqui Khoueiry

Lucy Williams

Fiona Davies

Hannah Butcher
Rebecca Mottershaw
Katie Peers

Harriet Cooper

Sarah Garbutt
Bridget Coomber
Melanie Latham
Sarah Brewer
Rebecca Mottershaw
Chloe Potter

Lindsay Hayes

Alice Johnston
Megan Lewis
Rebecca Mottershaw
Graihagh Turner
Katie Peers

Rebecca Mottershaw
Graihagh Turner
Harriet Cooper

20:46
18:57
20:46
20:23
20:24
20:59
20:26
20:24
18:57
21:31
20:18
20:24
21:20
20:59
20:28
26:09
18:50
20:46
24:57
22:52
20:59
19:38
24:51
22:00
20:54
20:59
18:57
21:27
20:59
18:57
26:09

00:24.9
00:22.7
00:24.9
00:24.5
00:24.5
00:25.2
00:24.5
00:24.5
00:22.7
00:25.8
00:24.4
00:24.5
00:25.6
00:25.2
00:24.6
00:31.4
00:22.6
00:24.9
00:29.9
00:27.4
00:25.2
00:23.6
00:29.8
00:26.4
00:25.1
00:25.2
00:22.7
00:25.7
00:25.2
00:22.7
00:31.4



Stella Taylor
Stella Taylor
Stella Taylor
Stella Taylor
Sylvie Ellis

Nostell

Wakefield Thornes
Bushy

Wakefield Thornes
Penistone

01-Jul
22-Jul
15-Jul
29-Jul
29-Jul

30:48
31:19
31:19
31.08
23:20

72.3
71.3
68.9
67.3
93.8

Nicky Steel
Emma Ballantyne
Maria Yamauchi
Sarah Garbutt
Bridget Coomber

20:05
20:12
19:16
18:50
20:46

00:23.2
00:23.2
00:23.2
00:22.6
00:24.9



